DSA Feature Inventory, Form B
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Directions: | am going to say some words that | want you to spell for me. Some
of the words will be easy to spell and some will be more difficuit. When you
don’t know how to spell @ word, just do the best you can. Each time, | will say
the word, then use it in a sentence, and then | will say the word again.
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DSA Form B: Letter Name Fegture List

1. path

0o

camp
3. lap
4. drop
5. top
6. rip
7. cut
8. shop
9. chin
10. van
11, wet
2. nest
13. giad
] 4. ot
15. dig
16. rich
17. tub
18. hunt
19. this
20. yes

21. spot
22. trot
23. fish
24. crib
25 job

We walked on the path.

The family will camp at the park,

They ran one lgp around the track.

She tried not to drop the vase.

A top can spin round and round.
Try not to rip the paper.

Scissors can cut paper.

The toy shop was clos;ed.

Your chin is below your mouth.
Dad drives us to school in his yan.

The grass is wet after a rain.

There were three eggs in the nest.

I am glad the work is done.
Summertime can be very hot.
Dogs like to dig holes.

The rich man lived in a castie.
The tub has water in it.

The Indians used to hunt buffalo.

What is this thing?

The teacher answered “Yes” to my question.

The girt has a spot on her new dress.

Horses sometimes trot.
There are many fish in the ocean.

The baby was sleeping in a crib.

“He drives 10 milesto his job.
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96 ASSESSING WORD KNOWLEDGE

DSA Form
pa th E 16.
ca mp E 17
lap C 18.
dr op b 19.
it op A 20
rip C 21.
¢ ut A 22.
sh op B 23.
ch in D 24.

A Form B: Letter Name Answer Cord

Hch

hu nt

th is

y es

sp ot

ir ot

fi sh

cr ib




Name Date

Letter Name Answer Sheet Form B

1. E  16.
2. E 17.
3. C 18.
4, D 19.
5. A 20.
6. C 21.
7. A 22.
8. B 23.
9. D 24,
10. A 25.
1. C Feature Knowledge
A B C D
12. E
13, B A. initialffinal consonants
B. initial consonant blends/diagraphs
C. shortvowels
14. C B. affricates
E. final consonant blends/diagraphs
15. A

Correctly Spelied Words
Stage Score

22-25 move to next level
12-21 instructional zone
0-11 frustration



